
My First Name: 

My Troop #: 

My Goal:

Think safety first:

    •  Adults must monitor, supervise and guide the product program activities 
        of all girls.
    •  All girls who participate in door-to-door sales must be accompanied by an adult.
    •  Please follow all Girl Scout and council safety guidance.

Online program
1.  Begin taking orders Monday, Oct. 5

2.  Log on at gsnutsandmags.com/gssd to get started.

3.	 Enter 15+ email addresses inviting family and friends to order
	 magazines, nuts and candy to receive the online patch.

4.	 Text and share your online site to invite Facebook friends and 
	 family to support you!

5.	 Create your personalized M2 avatar.

6.	 Enter all order card orders by Sunday, Oct. 25

Rewards Rewards are cumulative and include all products!

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoil Design, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. 

Help your favorite Girl Scout by visiting her online site featuring magazines, chocolates and nuts!

15+ emails sent through M2 at
       gsnutsandmags.com/gssd

Online patch

Upload Video
Vizualize patch

5+ nut, chocolate and/or
magazine items

Swimming Sloth Participation Patch

75+ nut, chocolate and/or
magazine items
Large sloth plush

25+ nut, chocolate and/or
magazine items

Super Seller Tree Patch

35+ nut, chocolate and/or
magazine items

Stellar Seller Hanging Sloth Patch

Ten steps to selling success
1.  Submit your participation agreement online; download a copy to show 	
      your troop fall manager.

2.  Set your goals and fill them in on the space provided on this order card.

3.  Make a list of your prospective customers.

4.  Practice order-taking with your family.

5.  Wear your Girl Scout uniform or membership pin.

6.  Follow all safety guidelines.

7.  Enter order card orders at gsnutsandmags.com/gssd by the deadline.

8.  Pick up products as scheduled and deliver to your customers promptly.

9.  Turn in your money on time.

10.  Celebrate your success!

My goals:

Important dates
Begin accepting orders:

Monday, Oct. 5

Enter order card orders at gsnutsandmags.com/gssd by:

Sunday, Oct. 25

Pick up product by: 

Deliver product to customers by:

Turn in money to troop fall manager by:

Once your in-person orders are complete, please enter the totals online by:

Sunday, Oct. 25 at gsnutsandmags.com/gssd

Personalized Patches



$9Mint Treasures w/ Brownie TinA $9Deluxe Pecan Clusters w/ Chickadee TinB $9Honey Roasted Mixed NutsC $8Chocolate Covered AlmondsD

$8Whole CashewsE $8Thin Mints® AlmondsF $7Dark Chocolate Peppermint PretzelsG $7Peanut Butter Trail MixH

$7English Butter ToffeeI $7Dark Choc. Caramel Caps w/ Sea SaltJ $7Peanut Butter BearsK $7Dulce de Leche OwlsL

$7Butter Toasted PeanutsM $7Cranberry Nut MixN $7Hot Cajun CrunchO $7Barbeque Flavored Snack MixP

GSSD Cares Donation Please purchase cans of nuts to donate to nonprofit agencies serving need in our community. 

*WARNING: Consuming these products can expose you to chemicals including acrylamide, which is known in the State of California
to cause cancer and birth defects or reproductive harm. For more information go to http://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/food
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To view nutritional,
kosher and allergen information

please visit our website at: 
alschutzman.com/gsnutri.php

Name

Troop #

Troop fall manager

Phone # (          )

Once in-person orders are complete, please enter the totals online by 
Sunday, Oct. 25 at gsnutsandmags.com/gssd

Last name	 Address	 Phone #/email
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23. 

24.

TOTAL

COST PER ITEM

TOTAL $ AMOUNT SOLD

thank
you!

thank
you!

Quality products roasted and packaged by:

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks 
and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoil Design, are owned 
by Girl Scouts of the USA.  Ashdon Farms is an official GSUSA licensee.
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